
Date of 
receipt

 Amount claimed 
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether related 
party?

% of voting share 
in SCC, if 

applicable

1 Assistant Commissioner, Division-VI, 
CGST & Central Excise Raigad

23-06-2025 40,55,002.00               -                                 Statutory  Dues
-                     

No -                             -                         -                                  -                                     40,55,002.00               Awaiting response 
from the claimant.

40,55,002.00            -                               -                     -                              -                         -                                  -                                    40,55,002.00              Total

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if any

Name of the corporate debtor: Dojahan Trading Private Limited; 
Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 28-05-2025;

List of Stakeholders as on Date: 07-08-2025

List of Operational creditors (Government Dues)

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be setoff

(Amount in Rs.)


